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Women / 5 / Ch E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Saiki5504
San Mateo

9.400 9.075 9.5259.725 37.725
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Lam5543
Accel

9.125 9.125 9.3009.450 37.000
7 5T 2 6 2 

2 

Skye Evans5542
Accel

9.050 9.250 9.3509.325 36.975
8 4 3 5 3 

3 

Madelyn Wright5522
Adventure Rec

9.325 9.025 9.4259.175 36.950
3T 11 4 2T 4 

4 

Zienna Hamilton5564
Galaxy

9.225 9.300 9.3759.000 36.900
6 2 5 4 5 

5 

Claire Gresham5534
CGA

9.325 9.375 9.4258.725 36.850
3T 1 11 2T 6 

6 

Sialai Prakhantree5544
Accel

9.350 9.100 9.2258.800 36.475
2 7T 10 7 7 

7 

Simone Gressler5553
Peninsula

9.275 9.100 8.7508.875 36.000
5 7T 7 14 8 

8 

Naomi Uemura5515
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 8.975 8.9758.825 35.650
10 13 9 11 9 

9 

Jaya Miller5546
Gymtowne Coastside

8.975 9.000 9.1258.500 35.600
9 12 13T 8 10 

10 

Nena Faye Heiser5549
Champion

8.650 9.125 9.0508.500 35.325
13T 5T 13T 9 11 

11 

Isabella Sigal5540
Elevate

8.675 9.275 8.7758.450 35.175
12 3 15 13 12 

12 

Jamie Mullins5537
Technique

8.575 8.550 8.9258.900 34.950
15 14 6 12 13 

13 

Taylor Winarski5524
Extreme

8.850 8.200 9.0008.850 34.900
11 15 8 10 14 

14 

Columbia Stratton5558
North Bay

8.650 8.125 8.5508.050 33.375
13T 16 16 15 15 

15 

Leah Bradley5539
Elevate

8.550 9.050 7.0008.625 33.225
16 10 12 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


